
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rick Vahlberg 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Robert Hunt 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Greg Marsh 77 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 60
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 3

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Cecil Del Rosario 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5
Richard Maze 26 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3
Robert Hunt 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Greg Marsh 77 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 20 4
Bob Black 78 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 30 6
Scott Foster 79 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 50
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Scott Lindsey 9 8 7 8 8 7 8 7 38 8
Robert Hunt 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Tom Alderson 80 6 6 3 6 6 5 6 29 6
John Atchley 81 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 24 5
Josh Moore 82 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 12 2
Ben Oviatt 83 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 37 7
Omar Raudez 84 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 22 4
Colin Wolf 85 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 40
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tom Alderson 80 8.• 10 9 10 9 8.• 9.• 45 10
John Atchley 81 9 8 10 9 7 9 8 43 8
Josh Moore 82 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 21 4
Omar Raudez 84 7 7 7 8 10 7 7 36 7
Darren Albrecht 86 10 9.• 8.• 7.• 8.• 10 10 45 9
Victor Fong 87 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jason Howard 88 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Matthew Madison 89 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Coleman Moore 90 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 27 6
Nathan Pond 91 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Joshua Searle 93 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 35
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 11

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jaime Magana 94 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 9 2
Vanson Walters 95 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Junior
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 2

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Coleman Moore 90 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Vanson Walters 95 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 29 6
Ricky Cruz 97 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Tevita Ngauamo 100 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8 2
Shayn Rohrer 102 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 7 1
Carlos Cervantes 106 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Jaime Magana 94 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Scott Foster 79 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Ben Oviatt 83 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Dillon Maddox 98 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Wyatt Mair 99 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Preston Pratt 101 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tom Alderson 80 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Darren Albrecht 86 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2
Matthew Madison 89 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kolton Cave 105 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Anthony Humphus 108 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26 5
Kevin Ohlin 110 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 29 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dayton Newsome 36 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Colin Wolf 85 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6
Coleman Moore 90 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 13 3
Joshua Searle 93 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 22 4
Wyatt Mair 99 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 12 2
Preston Pratt 101 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 23 5
Julian Olson 111 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Braxton Greener 35 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 14 3
Ben Oviatt 83 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Dillon Maddox 98 3 2 2 2 1 3 3 12 2
Branson Atkinson 104 7 6 7 6 6 6 7 32 6
Billy Graham 107 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 19 4
Malachi Joy 109 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Jaegan Reagle 112 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 33 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Robert Hunt 76 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3
Greg Marsh 77 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 21 4
Tom Alderson 80 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 28 6
Omar Raudez 84 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 27 5
Victor Fong 87 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jason Howard 88 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Matthew Madison 89 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 8 2
Tevita Ngauamo 100 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 7 1
Kolton Cave 105 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3
Carlos Cervantes 106 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20 4
Anthony Humphus 108 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 28 6
Kevin Ohlin 110 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 27 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Alexander Millett 21 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4
Dayton Newsome 36 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Coleman Moore 90 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 32 6
Shayn Rohrer 102 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 7 1
Julian Olson 111 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Kyle Foote 113 5 7 7 6 7 6 7 33 7
Braian Poroyan Villar 114 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5
Austin Rogers 115 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 8 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Gabriel Farmer 30 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 1
Braxton Greener 35 3 3 4 3 6 2 3 16 3
Dillon Maddox 98 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 25 5
Wyatt Mair 99 6 6 6 8 5 6 6 30 6
Preston Pratt 101 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 39 8
Billy Graham 107 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 35 7
Malachi Joy 109 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4
Jaegan Reagle 112 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Justice Salazar 116 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Victor Fong 87 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Tevita Ngauamo 100 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 20 4

Shayn Rohrer 102 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 13 3

Gabriel Farmer 30 1 3 3 1 4 3 2 12 2

Total Competitors: 4
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Men's Physique

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/6/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic




